LT | LA Series
LED Retrofit
halolighting.com2
LT4    4" LED Retrofit Downlight
• Up to 601lumens (5000K)
• Use to replace 60W PAR16 lamp
• 3000K Correlated Color Temperature (CCT)
• 90 CRI

 3.44”
[87.42mm]
Ordering Information
Module
LA4 = 4-Inch LED Adjustable Gimbal
Lumens
06 = 600 lumens (nominal)
CRI/CCT
927=90 CRI, 2700K
930=90 CRI, 3000K
935=90 CRI, 3500K
940=90 CRI, 4000K
950=90 CRI, 5000K
Driver
1E = 120V 60Hz, LE & TE phase cut 10% dimming
Finish
WH = Matte White flange
Accessories
HE26LED = Replacement medium base (E26) screw base adapter
(one included with unit)
See page 16 for compatible
housing information.
halolighting.com 7
HE26LED
Edison Base Adapter
for retrofit (included)
halolighting.com8
LT56    5”/ 6” LED Retrofit Downlight
• Up to 772 lumens (5000K)
• Use to replace 65W BR30 or 50W PAR30 lamp
• 3000K Correlated Color Temperature (CCT)
• 90 CRI
• 10.0W - 10.4W (per CCT), 120V
• Halo matte white finish
• Torsion springs pre-installed
• Compatible with most 5" and 6” recessed housings
• Includes Edison base adapter
• Dimmable to 10% with select dimmers
• Damp and wet location listed (shower rated)
• Rated for IC, ICAT and may be used in Non-IC housings
• AIR-TITE™ certified per ASTM-E283-04
• Diffusing, regressed lens
• Five-year limited warranty
Energy Data
Lumens 600 Series
Input Voltage 120V
Input Current  0.089 (A)
Input Power  10.4 (W)
Efficiency  Up to 73 (LPW)
THD: ≤ 24%
PF: ≥ 0.90
T Ambient -30 - +40°C
Sound Rating ≤ 23dba
Refer to ENERGY STAR® Certified Products List. Can be used to comply with California Title 24 High Efficacy
requirements. Certified to California Appliance Efficiency Database under JA8.
halolighting.com 9
7.19”
[183mm]
3.38”
[86mm]
Ordering Information
Module
LT560 = 5” and 6” integrated LED trim
Finish
WH = Matte White flange
Lumens
6 = 600 lumens (nominal)
9 = 900 lumens (nominal)
CRI/CCT
930 = 90 CRI (minimum), 3000K CCT
Packaging
R = Recyclable
T20 Compliant

 3.71”
[94.3mm]
Ordering Information
Module
LA56 = 5-Inch/6-Inch LED Adjustable Gimbal
Lumens
06 = 600 lumens (nominal)
CRI/CCT
927=90 CRI, 2700K
930=90 CRI, 3000K
935=90 CRI, 3500K
940=90 CRI, 4000K
950=90 CRI, 5000K
Driver
1E = 120V 60Hz, LE & TE phase cut 10% dimming
Finish
WH = Matte White flange
Accessories
HE26LED = Replacement medium base (E26) screw base adapter
(one included with unit)
See page 17 for compatible
housing information. HE26LED
Edison Base Adapter
for retrofit (included)
halolighting.com 13
halolighting.com14
5-15/16"
[151mm]
8-7/8"
[225mm]
3-1/2"
[89mm]
4-1/4"
[108mm]
4-1/2"
[114mm]
ceiling cutout
4"
[99mm]
LED module is rated for installation in the following 4” HALO®, and
other housings.
Halo LED H995ICAT, H995RICAT, H245ICAT, H245RICAT, H450FR2ICATD010